
Jeux Internationaux pour Ecoliers Compétition par Equipe

Bangkok 2006

SA BA PO SO tot.
        

1
Martina Ghioldi Brescia Italie 11.75 10.15 11.10 12.20 45.20

152.75Paola Galante Brescia Italie 12.30 14.25 13.40 13.55 53.50
Silvia Zanolo Brescia Italie 13.60 14.10 13.25 13.10 54.05
        

2
Hanna Grosch Innsbruck Autriche 13.00 12.50 10.90 12.00 48.40

143.40Jasmin Mader Innsbruck Autriche 12.95 11.70 10.30 12.30 47.25
Lisa-Maria Stoeckl Innsbruck Autriche 12.90 11.05 11.80 12.00 47.75
        

3
Karla Susana Martinez Cuevaz Sonora Mexique 13.45 9.00 11.80 12.60 46.85

142.80Cynthia Duhart Xacur Sonora Mexique 12.70 10.25 12.55 12.10 47.60
Paulina Moreno Quiroz Sonora Mexique 13.00 12.80 10.50 12.05 48.35
        

4
Christina Kalogeropoulou Athens Grèce 13.00 9.45 10.00 11.70 44.15

141.95Erini Kagalou Athens Grèce 13.05 10.65 11.35 12.05 47.10
Marilena Barsadanian Athens Grèce 13.40 12.75 11.85 12.70 50.70

5
Naput Narongnu Bangkok Thailande 13.50 9.80 10.80 12.75 46.85

141.65Tanaporn Kosol Bangkok Thailande 12.95 10.30 10.30 11.85 45.40
Sirinya Bunpheak Bangkok Thailande 13.55 10.10 13.30 12.45 49.40

6
Coralie Brönnimann Montreux Suisse 11.50 7.55 9.90 11.25 40.20

120.60Jenny Boaventura Montreux Suisse 12.20 8.70 9.70 10.00 40.60
Pauline Perriard Montreux Suisse 12.05 8.10 9.20 10.45 39.80

7
Chelsie Robie West Palm USA 12.80 10.10 11.35 10.15 44.40

119.50Courtney A Muller West Palm USA 12.45 9.15 10.65 11.40 43.65
Rebecca Langmeyer West Palm USA 11.45 0.00 9.20 10.80 31.45

8
Dora Bokor Sopron Hongrie 12.90 8.75 8.75 9.85 40.25

119.45Kristina Rogler Sopron Hongrie 11.10 8.75 8.30 9.90 38.05
Szimonetta Lehota Sopron Hongrie 12.05 9.85 8.90 10.35 41.15
        

9
Annick Rossier Vevey Suisse 10.50 7.55 8.00 10.20 36.25

110.60Johanna Golinucci Vevey Suisse 11.20 8.20 9.40 9.60 38.40
Manon Kut Vevey Suisse 10.50 6.95 9.20 9.30 35.95

Athina Karaindrosova Bratislava Slovaquie 13.20 11.25 13.10 12.75 50.30 103.85Ivana Kovacova Bratislava Slovaquie 13.50 13.60 13.10 13.35 53.55
        
Lauren Simard Chesterfiel USA 11.00 7.25 7.85 9.15 35.25 74.00Skye Hickling Chesterfiel USA 12.00 8.75 8.05 9.95 38.75

Jie Zheng Chaozhou Chine 11.55 7.95 10.60 10.75 40.85 40.85



Jeux Internationaux pour Ecoliers Compétition Individuelle

Bangkok 2006

SA BA PO SO
       

1 Silvia Zanolo Brescia Italie 13.60 14.10 13.25 13.10 54.05
2 Ivana Kovacova Bratislava Slovaquie 13.50 13.60 13.10 13.35 53.55
3 Paola Galante Brescia Italie 12.30 14.25 13.40 13.55 53.50
4 Marilena Barsadanian Athens Grèce 13.40 12.75 11.85 12.70 50.70
5 Athina Karaindrosova Bratislava Slovaquie 13.20 11.25 13.10 12.75 50.30
6 Sirinya Bunpheak Bangkok Thailande 13.55 10.10 13.30 12.45 49.40
7 Hanna Grosch Innsbruck Autriche 13.00 12.50 10.90 12.00 48.40
8 Paulina Moreno Quiroz Sonora Mexique 13.00 12.80 10.50 12.05 48.35
9 Lisa-Maria Stoeckl Innsbruck Autriche 12.90 11.05 11.80 12.00 47.75

10 Cynthia Duhart Xacur Sonora Mexique 12.70 10.25 12.55 12.10 47.60
11 Jasmin Mader Innsbruck Autriche 12.95 11.70 10.30 12.30 47.25
12 Erini Kagalou Athens Grèce 13.05 10.65 11.35 12.05 47.10
13 Karla Susana Martinez Cuevaz Sonora Mexique 13.45 9.00 11.80 12.60 46.85
14 Naput Narongnu Bangkok Thailande 13.50 9.80 10.80 12.75 46.85
15 Tanaporn Kosol Bangkok Thailande 12.95 10.30 10.30 11.85 45.40
16 Martina Ghioldi Brescia Italie 11.75 10.15 11.10 12.20 45.20
17 Chelsie Robie West Palm USA 12.80 10.10 11.35 10.15 44.40
18 Christina Kalogeropoulou Athens Grèce 13.00 9.45 10.00 11.70 44.15
19 Courtney A Muller West Palm USA 12.45 9.15 10.65 11.40 43.65
20 Szimonetta Lehota Sopron Hongrie 12.05 9.85 8.90 10.35 41.15
21 Jie Zheng Chaozhou Chine 11.55 7.95 10.60 10.75 40.85
22 Jenny Boaventura Montreux Suisse 12.20 8.70 9.70 10.00 40.60
23 Dora Bokor Sopron Hongrie 12.90 8.75 8.75 9.85 40.25
24 Coralie Brönnimann Montreux Suisse 11.50 7.55 9.90 11.25 40.20
25 Pauline Perriard Montreux Suisse 12.05 8.10 9.20 10.45 39.80
26 Skye Hickling Chesterfiel USA 12.00 8.75 8.05 9.95 38.75
27 Johanna Golinucci Vevey Suisse 11.20 8.20 9.40 9.60 38.40
28 Kristina Rogler Sopron Hongrie 11.10 8.75 8.30 9.90 38.05
29 Annick Rossier Vevey Suisse 10.50 7.55 8.00 10.20 36.25
30 Manon Kut Vevey Suisse 10.50 6.95 9.20 9.30 35.95
31 Lauren Simard Chesterfiel USA 11.00 7.25 7.85 9.15 35.25
32 Rebecca Langmeyer West Palm USA 11.45 0.00 9.20 10.80 31.45
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